DATA SHEET

B PrRessensATZ SERIE 13, FUR ADERENDHULSE, 150 M2

Article number: 105978

Presseinsatz Serie 13, fur Aderendhilsen, Trapezpressung,

Pressbreite 20 mm, 150 mm?, 1 Paar

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kq)

Attribute

140 mm
90 mm
35 mm
0,183 kg

Value

Anwendung
Pressform

Querschnitt

Aderendhilsen
sonstige

150 mm?2 - 150 mm?

GTIN: 4021103059784

The technical data are empirical values according to the current state of production and are subject to customary tolerances,

but do not represent guaranteed properties. We reserve the right to make technical changes.
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